
LEVEL PRA-PORPROV End Point KRAS 2022 >> By Name Qualification PORPROV Jateng 2023

jatengfast swimming open ranking database

N/A 23.88 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8170 11/22/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 25.44 555 93.87

2 5743 6/18/2002 TIRTA WAHANA SWIMING CLUB GROBOGAN KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 25.50 551 93.65

3 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 25.57 546 93.39

4 6485 5/28/2005 BARRACUDA SWIMMINGCLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG KRASJATENG2022 25.58 546 93.35

5 16644 9/19/2006 PERWIRA SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA KRASJATENG2022 25.63 543 93.17

6 4954 11/28/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 25.89 526 92.24

7 7409 6/6/2005 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 26.03 518 91.74

8 5014 11/16/2001 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 26.31 501 90.76

N/A 26.91 SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8166 2/26/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 27.19 659 98.97

2 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 27.44 641 98.07

3 8151 5/23/1998 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 27.75 620 96.97

4 7233 1/7/2002 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 28.11 597 95.73

5 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 29.09 538 92.51

6 8091 2/6/2009 SEALS AQUATICS SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 29.23 531 92.06

7 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 29.37 523 91.62

8 6852 10/9/2007 DEZANDER SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA KRASJATENG2022 29.48 517 91.28

N/A 51.90 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS CALIFORNIA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 54.15 650 95.84

2 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 54.63 633 95.00

3 4954 11/28/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 55.87 591 92.89

4 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 56.36 576 92.09

5 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 56.56 570 91.76

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

(A03) 100 M FREESTYLE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

ATHAULLAH DZUFAR AKMAL

SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI

FAUZIYYAH RAHMA PRASTISTA

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

THEODORA VALENTINA WIDOYOKO

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

ANINDYA ZAHRA OKTA RAHMADANI

Athlete Name

FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

AHNAF KAMAL PASYA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

MUHAMMAD FARIZ AL FAREL

RIVAI BAGUS SAPUTRA

ATHAULLAH DZUFAR AKMAL

JEREMY RAFAEL SANTOSO

(A01) 50 M FREESTYLE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

ARIEL EKAPRADHANA NURCOYO

MASIDO SIDAURUK

(A02) 50 M FREESTYLE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD



6 5975 6/3/2003 INTANPARI SWIMMING CLUB KARANGANYAR KAB KARANGANYAR WALKOTYOGYA2022 56.63 568 91.65

7 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 56.73 565 91.49

8 4949 4/2/2007 TIRTA SERAYU BANJARNEGARA KAB BANJARNEGARA POPDAJATENG2022 56.80 563 91.37

N/A 57.67 SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI PALEMBANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8151 5/23/1998 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 58.93 675 97.86

2 8166 2/26/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 59.32 662 97.22

3 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 59.60 653 96.76

4 7233 1/7/2002 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 1:01.29 600 94.09

5 8317 6/20/2006 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR POPDAJATENG2022 1:02.72 560 91.95

6 6852 10/9/2007 DEZANDER SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA POPDAJATENG2022 1:03.53 539 90.78

7 7984 1/14/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG POPDAJATENG2022 1:03.97 528 90.15

8 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:04.03 526 90.07

N/A 1:55.30 ERICK AHMAD FATHONI YAKUTIA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 1:56.73 667 98.77

2 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:00.65 604 95.57

3 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 2:02.35 579 94.24

4 5975 6/3/2003 INTANPARI SWIMMING CLUB KARANGANYAR KAB KARANGANYAR WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:03.30 566 93.51

5 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 2:04.69 547 92.47

6 8555 4/7/2004 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:05.46 537 91.90

7 5020 5/8/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:06.25 527 91.33

8 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 2:06.37 525 91.24

N/A 2:04.50 SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI PALEMBANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 7233 1/7/2002 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:15.15 584 92.12

2 6852 10/9/2007 DEZANDER SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:17.04 560 90.85

3 7984 1/14/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 2:17.04 560 90.85

4 8320 6/8/2007 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:19.90 526 88.99

5 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:20.10 524 88.87

6 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:20.79 516 88.43

7 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 2:22.22 501 87.54

8 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:23.03 492 87.04

N/A 4:06.35 ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA JAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

(A09) 400 M FREESTYLE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

FAUZIYYAH RAHMA PRASTISTA

ANINDYA ZAHRA OKTA RAHMADANI

LOVYTA ISKANDAR NING SYAM

CLEODORA JOYCE GUNAWAN

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

NADHIF TEZA SAYUDHA

DAVE GUNAWAN ROSSNI

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

(A08) 200 M FREESTYLE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

Athlete Name

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

LINTANG SATYA WIBAWA

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

CHRISTABELLE ANGELINA SUSANTO

ANINDYA ZAHRA OKTA RAHMADANI

LOVYTA ISKANDAR NING SYAM

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

(A07) 200 M FREESTYLE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI

FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

FAUZIYYAH RAHMA PRASTISTA

LINTANG SATYA WIBAWA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

JEVON JANUAR TIRTA

(A04) 100 M FREESTYLE WOMEN, LCM



1 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 4:06.35 712 100.00

2 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 4:21.06 599 94.37

3 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 4:21.53 595 94.20

4 8565 1/3/2007 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 4:26.18 565 92.55

5 5020 5/8/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 4:29.74 543 91.33

6 8555 4/7/2004 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 4:30.26 539 91.15

7 7414 4/30/2009 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG OWABONGPBG2022 4:34.76 513 89.66

8 19227 7/23/2001 ANTASENA SWIMMING CLUB BREBES KAB BREBES BUPATIBREBES2022 4:35.07 512 89.56

N/A 4:24.12 SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI PALEMBANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6852 10/9/2007 DEZANDER SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA WALKOTYOGYA2022 4:48.81 548 91.45

2 7984 1/14/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 4:50.73 538 90.85

3 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 4:57.58 501 88.76

4 7233 1/7/2002 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 4:58.53 496 88.47

5 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 4:59.00 494 88.33

6 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 5:01.36 483 87.64

7 8320 6/8/2007 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 5:02.81 476 87.22

8 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 5:06.65 458 86.13

N/A 8:34.85 ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA JAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 8:34.85 677 100.00

2 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 9:00.13 586 95.32

3 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 9:00.66 584 95.23

4 8565 1/3/2007 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 9:08.84 559 93.81

5 7414 4/30/2009 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG OWABONGPBG2022 9:14.38 542 92.87

6 5020 5/8/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 9:20.34 525 91.88

7 7335 10/5/2004 PR DEWARUCI SWIMMING CLUB SLAWI KAB TEGAL WIJAYAOPEN2022 9:21.54 521 91.69

8 5219 1/22/2007 PANCA MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB BATANG KAB BATANG KRASJATENG2022 9:32.36 492 89.95

N/A 9:16.86 SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI NAY PYI TAW

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 7984 1/14/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 9:58.97 530 92.97

2 6852 10/9/2007 DEZANDER SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA WALKOTYOGYA2022 9:59.72 528 92.85

3 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG FAI2022 10:11.90 497 91.01

4 7233 1/7/2002 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 10:14.93 489 90.56

5 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 10:22.28 472 89.49

6 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 10:28.52 458 88.60

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

LOVYTA ISKANDAR NING SYAM

ANINDYA ZAHRA OKTA RAHMADANI

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

FAUZIYYAH RAHMA PRASTISTA

YOSEF SATRIA HERPA NUGRAHA

ZAKHARIA FERNANDO

DAVE GUNAWAN ROSSNI

SABASTIAN ISZY AL RASYID

FADHIL IDZARUL KUSNAEDY

(A12) 800 M FREESTYLE WOMEN, LCM

(A11) 800 M FREESTYLE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

FAUZIYYAH RAHMA PRASTISTA

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

CLEODORA JOYCE GUNAWAN

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

RADENTA DWI KRISPRIYOGA

(A10) 400 M FREESTYLE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

ANINDYA ZAHRA OKTA RAHMADANI

LOVYTA ISKANDAR NING SYAM

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

YOSEF SATRIA HERPA NUGRAHA

DAVE GUNAWAN ROSSNI

NADHIF TEZA SAYUDHA

ZAKHARIA FERNANDO

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA



7 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 10:29.32 457 88.49

8 8474 9/20/2010 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KAB WONOGIRI KRASJATENG2022 10:33.61 447 87.89

N/A 16:21.19 ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA JAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 16:21.19 699 100.00

2 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 17:07.57 609 95.49

3 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 17:11.38 602 95.13

4 8565 1/3/2007 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA WALKOTYOGYA2022 17:22.90 582 94.08

5 5020 5/8/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 17:51.41 537 91.58

6 7414 4/30/2009 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG FAI2022 17:59.58 525 90.89

7 8429 11/5/2005 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 18:11.98 507 89.85

8 8860 3/29/2009 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 18:27.19 486 88.62

N/A 18:22.81 HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA BANDUNG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6852 10/9/2007 DEZANDER SWIMMING CLUB PURBALINGGA KAB PURBALINGGA KRASJATENG2022 19:16.96 503 95.32

2 7984 1/14/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 19:18.72 501 95.17

3 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 19:46.11 467 92.98

4 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 19:47.02 466 92.91

5 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 20:16.53 433 90.65

6 8320 6/8/2007 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 20:22.02 427 90.24

7 8327 1/1/2008 BINTANG TIMUR NATATION SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 20:27.61 421 89.83

8 8474 9/20/2010 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KAB WONOGIRI KRASJATENG2022 20:29.65 419 89.68

N/A 25.70 ANDY WIBOWO BANYUMAS

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 26.23 612 97.98

2 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 26.35 603 97.53

3 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 26.41 599 97.31

4 4954 11/28/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 26.94 564 95.40

5 8170 11/22/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 27.05 558 95.01

6 7179 4/22/2004 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 27.14 552 94.69

7 5743 6/18/2002 TIRTA WAHANA SWIMING CLUB GROBOGAN KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 27.31 542 94.10

8 5014 11/16/2001 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 27.42 535 93.73

N/A 28.01 HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 28.63 621 97.83

MASIDO SIDAURUK

(B02) 50 M BUTTERFLY WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

ATHAULLAH DZUFAR AKMAL

ARIEL EKAPRADHANA NURCOYO

RICKY YUDHA UTAMA

AHNAF KAMAL PASYA

ALIVIA PRAMESTI

MAYA RIYANTI

(B01) 50 M BUTTERFLY MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

ANINDYA ZAHRA OKTA RAHMADANI

LOVYTA ISKANDAR NING SYAM

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

CLEODORA JOYCE GUNAWAN

ZAKHARIA FERNANDO

HAIDAR ZHAFIR BAHARSYAH

DANY DARMAWAN

(A14) 1500 M FREESTYLE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

Athlete Name

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

YOSEF SATRIA HERPA NUGRAHA

DAVE GUNAWAN ROSSNI

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

MAYA RIYANTI

(A13) 1500 M FREESTYLE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD



2 8166 2/26/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 28.69 617 97.63

3 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 30.36 521 92.26

4 8317 6/20/2006 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 30.48 514 91.90

5 7233 1/7/2002 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 30.54 511 91.72

6 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 30.62 507 91.48

7 8091 2/6/2009 SEALS AQUATICS SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 30.81 498 90.91

8 8597 4/19/2004 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 31.24 478 89.66

N/A 55.63 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS SANTA CLARA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 56.89 658 97.79

2 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 57.12 650 97.39

3 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 59.90 564 92.87

4 7179 4/22/2004 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 1:00.17 556 92.45

5 8170 11/22/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 1:00.51 547 91.94

6 4954 11/28/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:01.26 527 90.81

7 5014 11/16/2001 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 1:01.43 523 90.56

8 4949 4/2/2007 TIRTA SERAYU BANJARNEGARA KAB BANJARNEGARA POPDAJATENG2022 1:01.44 522 90.54

N/A 1:03.27 HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA KAB JAYAPURA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 1:04.32 641 98.37

2 8151 5/23/1998 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:06.67 576 94.90

3 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG FAI2022 1:06.95 569 94.50

4 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 1:07.06 566 94.35

5 8317 6/20/2006 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR POPDAJATENG2022 1:08.09 540 92.92

6 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 1:09.85 501 90.58

7 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 1:10.49 487 89.76

8 7984 1/14/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 1:10.59 485 89.63

N/A 2:04.53 BUDIMAN HADI PRAKOSO BANDUNG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 2:05.61 685 99.14

2 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 2:11.49 597 94.71

3 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:18.70 508 89.78

4 7414 4/30/2009 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:19.54 499 89.24

5 8555 4/7/2004 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:22.12 472 87.62

6 4895 3/11/2008 TIRTA SERAYU BANJARNEGARA KAB BANJARNEGARA KRASJATENG2022 2:22.66 467 87.29

7 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 2:25.03 445 85.86

MOCHAMAD MARCEL NAZAR WIDODO

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

Athlete Name

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

ZAKHARIA FERNANDO

NADHIF TEZA SAYUDHA

CHRISTABELLE ANGELINA SUSANTO

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

LOVYTA ISKANDAR NING SYAM

(B07) 200 M BUTTERFLY MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

RICKY YUDHA UTAMA

ARIEL EKAPRADHANA NURCOYO

ATHAULLAH DZUFAR AKMAL

MASIDO SIDAURUK

JEVON JANUAR TIRTA

(B04) 100 M BUTTERFLY WOMEN, LCM

(B03) 100 M BUTTERFLY MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

CHRISTABELLE ANGELINA SUSANTO

FAUZIYYAH RAHMA PRASTISTA

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

THEODORA VALENTINA WIDOYOKO

MAHARANI DEAN PRAMUDITA

FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI



8 6618 1/17/2007 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:26.84 428 84.81

N/A 2:22.77 HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA PALEMBANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG FAI2022 2:24.96 593 98.49

2 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:31.33 521 94.34

3 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 2:36.56 470 91.19

4 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:39.12 448 89.72

5 17203 10/4/2007 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL FAI2022 2:40.95 433 88.70

6 8320 6/8/2007 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:42.56 420 87.83

7 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 2:43.44 413 87.35

8 4958 6/25/2005 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:44.81 403 86.63

N/A 2:07.09 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS CALIFORNIA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:14.80 604 94.28

2 8731 10/27/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:16.46 583 93.13

3 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI POPDAJATENG2022 2:19.18 549 91.31

4 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 2:19.82 542 90.90

5 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 2:20.49 534 90.46

6 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:20.66 532 90.35

7 8565 1/3/2007 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:21.12 527 90.06

8 7409 6/6/2005 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG POPDAJATENG2022 2:23.06 506 88.84

N/A 2:24.27 FELICIA ANGELICA SEMARANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8151 5/23/1998 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:32.36 567 94.69

2 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:36.03 528 92.46

3 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG FAI2022 2:36.13 527 92.40

4 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG POPDAJATENG2022 2:37.57 512 91.56

5 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 2:37.76 510 91.45

6 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 2:37.86 509 91.39

7 4958 6/25/2005 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:38.99 499 90.74

8 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:42.38 468 88.85

N/A 4:44.55 GERALDO BRILLIANT HANINDITYO JAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 4:46.49 616 99.32

2 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 4:47.07 612 99.12

(C09) 400 M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

AURALIA NAFIZA

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

JEREMY RAFAEL SANTOSO

(C08) 200 M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

GERALDO BRILLIANT HANINDITYO

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

YOSEF SATRIA HERPA NUGRAHA

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

AURALIA NAFIZA

(C07) 200 M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

EIFFELYN KARINZA KUMARTA

CLEODORA JOYCE GUNAWAN

FIRMANSYAH YANUAR S

(B08) 200 M BUTTERFLY WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name



3 7895 5/15/2008 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 4:56.89 554 95.84

4 7414 4/30/2009 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG FAI2022 5:04.51 513 93.45

5 8565 1/3/2007 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 5:04.62 512 93.41

6 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 5:07.60 498 92.51

7 8555 4/7/2004 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 5:07.85 496 92.43

8 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 5:10.65 483 91.60

N/A 5:08.58 FELICIA ANGELICA SEMARANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 7002 2/27/2007 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG FAI2022 5:26.05 545 94.64

2 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 5:36.66 495 91.66

3 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS OWABONGPBG2022 5:39.09 484 91.00

4 8871 7/6/2005 PIRANHA SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 5:40.50 478 90.63

5 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 5:44.11 463 89.67

6 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 5:44.54 462 89.56

7 8854 10/20/2007 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 5:46.19 455 89.14

8 8320 6/8/2007 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 5:49.45 442 88.30

N/A 26.07 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS FLORIDA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 29.07 562 89.68

2 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 29.65 530 87.93

3 19227 7/23/2001 ANTASENA SWIMMING CLUB BREBES KAB BREBES BUPATIBREBES2022 29.90 517 87.19

4 5014 11/16/2001 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 29.93 515 87.10

5 7593 12/25/2007 PRIMA SWIMMING CLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 29.99 512 86.93

6 7335 10/5/2004 PR DEWARUCI SWIMMING CLUB SLAWI KAB TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 30.71 477 84.89

7 17205 10/15/2007 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KAB PEMALANG BUPATIBREBES2022 31.01 463 84.07

8 8364 7/13/2007 BINTANG TIMUR NATATION SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 31.13 458 83.75

N/A 31.41 VANESSA SANJOYO SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8166 2/26/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 31.90 604 98.46

2 8151 5/23/1998 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 32.29 583 97.27

3 4958 6/25/2005 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 32.96 548 95.30

4 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 33.13 540 94.81

5 8662 5/25/2008 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA FAI2022 33.27 533 94.41

6 8317 6/20/2006 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 33.40 527 94.04

7 5806 8/21/2004 GELORA TIRTA SWIMMING CLUB JEPARA KAB JEPARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 33.41 526 94.01

8 6363 11/20/2007 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS FAI2022 34.21 490 91.82

SYABILLA RIZKIA PUTRI R

LUCETTA BERNADETTE VARIANI ARIVIANTO

FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI

SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI

AURALIA NAFIZA

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

KESYA BELLA ASTAN

CHRISTABELLE ANGELINA SUSANTO

SABASTIAN ISZY AL RASYID

RAJENDRA ARYASUTA PUTRA DJATMIKO

CALVIN AYALLA DHIMAS SURYA HARDIKA

(D02) 50 M BACKSTROKE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

Athlete Name

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

RADENTA DWI KRISPRIYOGA

MASIDO SIDAURUK

ANTEO C,YAILENDRA

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

NANDHITA ZALIA FITRI

CLEODORA JOYCE GUNAWAN

(D01) 50 M BACKSTROKE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

NAYLA SHOFIARANI

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

MARIA LOVEA MAUREN GUNAWAN

ZAKHARIA FERNANDO

YOSEF SATRIA HERPA NUGRAHA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

NADHIF TEZA SAYUDHA

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

(C10) 400 M INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY WOMEN, LCM

SEBASTIAN FREDICK HARSONO



N/A 56.34 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS FLORIDA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 1:01.11 610 92.19

2 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI POPDAJATENG2022 1:04.19 527 87.77

3 5014 11/16/2001 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 1:04.24 525 87.70

4 7593 12/25/2007 PRIMA SWIMMING CLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG POPDAJATENG2022 1:05.38 498 86.17

5 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 1:05.48 496 86.04

6 19227 7/23/2001 ANTASENA SWIMMING CLUB BREBES KAB BREBES BUPATIBREBES2022 1:05.87 487 85.53

7 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:06.94 464 84.16

8 7335 10/5/2004 PR DEWARUCI SWIMMING CLUB SLAWI KAB TEGAL KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:07.59 451 83.36

N/A 1:08.25 VANESSA SANJOYO SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8166 2/26/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 1:09.24 574 98.57

2 8151 5/23/1998 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:10.34 548 97.03

3 8317 6/20/2006 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR POPDAJATENG2022 1:12.29 505 94.41

4 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:12.52 500 94.11

5 8662 5/25/2008 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA FAI2022 1:12.60 498 94.01

6 5806 8/21/2004 GELORA TIRTA SWIMMING CLUB JEPARA KAB JEPARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:12.85 493 93.69

7 6363 11/20/2007 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:13.17 487 93.28

8 4983 1/27/2009 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 1:13.24 485 93.19

N/A 2:06.13 KAIKEA PUTRA BOYUM CREWS FLORIDA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8543 11/27/2002 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG FAI2022 2:12.08 608 95.50

2 8731 10/27/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:18.20 531 91.27

3 6619 12/19/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 2:20.21 508 89.96

4 8178 2/9/2004 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KAB KUDUS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:22.42 485 88.56

5 6856 9/12/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:23.56 473 87.86

6 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:24.65 463 87.20

7 5014 11/16/2001 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 2:25.78 452 86.52

8 19227 7/23/2001 ANTASENA SWIMMING CLUB BREBES KAB BREBES KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:26.11 449 86.33

N/A 2:29.15 FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI SURABAYA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 8166 2/26/2002 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:33.23 521 97.34

2 4960 12/6/2004 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:36.01 494 95.60

3 8317 6/20/2006 ALMAGARY CHALLENGE SWIM SURAKARTA KAB KARANGANYAR KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:36.20 492 95.49

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

CHRISTABELLE ANGELINA SUSANTO

ALVINO DIKA WIJAYA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

MASIDO SIDAURUK

RADENTA DWI KRISPRIYOGA

(D08) 200 M BACKSTROKE WOMEN, LCM

(D07) 200 M BACKSTROKE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA

GERALDO BRILLIANT HANINDITYO

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

CHRISTABELLE ANGELINA SUSANTO

FATYA AMALIA ALDIENI

KESYA BELLA ASTAN

SYABILLA RIZKIA PUTRI R

LUCETTA BERNADETTE VARIANI ARIVIANTO

AZZAHRA KINASIH MULYADI SIWI

SABASTIAN ISZY AL RASYID

(D04) 100 M BACKSTROKE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

FEBRIANA WAHYU WIJAYANTI

SAGITA PUTRI KRISDEWANTI

S MALIKIL ALLIIM

MASIDO SIDAURUK

ANTEO C,YAILENDRA

ZIDANDIO BUDIANSYAH

RADENTA DWI KRISPRIYOGA

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

(D03) 100 M BACKSTROKE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

LANANG GARUDANA PUTRA FARLEN MEGANUSANTARA



4 4958 6/25/2005 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:36.95 485 95.03

5 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:38.26 473 94.24

6 5806 8/21/2004 GELORA TIRTA SWIMMING CLUB JEPARA KAB JEPARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:39.21 465 93.68

7 4983 1/27/2009 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:41.35 446 92.44

8 8662 5/25/2008 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:41.38 446 92.42

N/A 29.42 AHNAF KAMAL PASYA SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6485 5/28/2005 BARRACUDA SWIMMINGCLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG KRASJATENG2022 30.84 595 95.40

2 8550 1/13/2003 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 30.98 587 94.96

3 6271 3/17/2004 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB KLATEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 31.00 586 94.90

4 5743 6/18/2002 TIRTA WAHANA SWIMING CLUB GROBOGAN KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 31.06 583 94.72

5 6613 3/15/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 31.28 570 94.05

6 8731 10/27/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 32.24 521 91.25

7 7409 6/6/2005 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 32.26 520 91.20

8 5510 12/27/2007 BANYU PRATAMA CLUB CILACAP KAB CILACAP KRASJATENG2022 32.30 518 91.08

N/A 33.36 MARGARETA KRETAPRADANI SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 5808 1/13/2006 GELORA TIRTA SWIMMING CLUB JEPARA KAB JEPARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 36.01 544 92.64

2 8854 10/20/2007 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL KRASJATENG2022 36.53 521 91.32

3 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 36.61 517 91.12

4 6877 8/18/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 36.92 504 90.36

5 7034 5/10/2010 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 37.20 493 89.68

6 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 37.36 487 89.29

7 4918 6/4/1992 TIRTA SERAYU BANJARNEGARA KAB BANJARNEGARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 37.39 486 89.22

8 8766 1/24/2006 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA WALKOTYOGYA2022 37.85 468 88.14

N/A 1:04.77 AHNAF KAMAL PASYA SURAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 6271 3/17/2004 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB KLATEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 1:07.26 604 96.30

2 8550 1/13/2003 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:08.53 571 94.51

3 6613 3/15/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 1:08.54 571 94.50

4 7409 6/6/2005 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:09.42 550 93.30

5 8731 10/27/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:09.79 541 92.81

6 6485 5/28/2005 BARRACUDA SWIMMINGCLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG KRASJATENG2022 1:11.02 513 91.20

7 5743 6/18/2002 TIRTA WAHANA SWIMING CLUB GROBOGAN KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:11.04 513 91.17

8 21969 4/3/2008 PRIMA SWIMMING CLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG POPDAJATENG2022 1:11.71 499 90.32GLENNZO MORITZ MIDAS SUHARLIM

(E04) 100 M BREASTSTROKE WOMEN, LCM

DWI ARJUNO SAPUTRO

M ARYA SATYA

JEREMY RAFAEL SANTOSO

GERALDO BRILLIANT HANINDITYO

MUHAMMAD FARIZ AL FAREL

AHNAF KAMAL PASYA

MARGARETA KRETAPRADANI

LARAS SEKAR PRAMESTHI

(E03) 100 M BREASTSTROKE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

CAHYA ERINJAYA

CINTIA IRAWATI PRASTITI

NANDHITA ZALIA FITRI

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

FATYA AMALIA ALDINTA

ELISABETH PUAN AYU KINANTHI

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

GERALDO BRILLIANT HANINDITYO

JEREMY RAFAEL SANTOSO

WAHYU SETIAWAN

(E02) 50 M BREASTSTROKE WOMEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

Athlete Name

MUHAMMAD FARIZ AL FAREL

DWI ARJUNO SAPUTRO

CAHYA ERINJAYA

AHNAF KAMAL PASYA

M ARYA SATYA

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

SYABILLA RIZKIA PUTRI R

AZZAHRA KINASIH MULYADI SIWI

KESYA BELLA ASTAN

(E01) 50 M BREASTSTROKE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

AURALIA NAFIZA



N/A 1:11.22 FELICIA ANGELICA KUALA LUMPUR

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 5808 1/13/2006 GELORA TIRTA SWIMMING CLUB JEPARA KAB JEPARA FAI2022 1:18.60 543 90.61

2 7034 5/10/2010 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG POPDAJATENG2022 1:19.95 516 89.08

3 8854 10/20/2007 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL POPDAJATENG2022 1:20.51 505 88.46

4 4918 6/4/1992 TIRTA SERAYU BANJARNEGARA KAB BANJARNEGARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:20.91 497 88.02

5 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 1:20.94 497 87.99

6 8729 1/31/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 1:21.74 482 87.13

7 7241 2/16/2009 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN POPDAJATENG2022 1:22.15 475 86.70

8 6877 8/18/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS POPDAJATENG2022 1:22.69 466 86.13

N/A 2:20.20 CAHYA ERINJAYA JAKARTA

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 7409 6/6/2005 BHUMI PHALA SWIMMING CLUB TEMANGGUNG KAB TEMANGUNG FAI2022 2:29.09 605 94.04

2 8731 10/27/2001 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB GROBOGAN KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:30.22 591 93.33

3 6271 3/17/2004 PASIFIC SWIMMING INDONESIA SURAKARTA KAB KLATEN WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:31.09 581 92.79

4 8550 1/13/2003 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SURAKARTA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:34.89 539 90.52

5 6613 3/15/2005 TIRTA AMARTA SWIMMING CLUB PATI KAB PATI FAI2022 2:35.92 529 89.92

6 7987 1/4/2006 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG KRASJATENG2022 2:37.88 509 88.80

7 21969 4/3/2008 PRIMA SWIMMING CLUB MAGELANG KOTA MAGELANG KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:38.44 504 88.49

8 8235 2/21/2005 TRI CAKTI SEMESTA SEMARANG KOTA SEMARANG BUPATIBREBES2022 2:39.47 494 87.92

N/A 2:33.51 FELICIA ANGELICA SEMARANG

Rnk ID DoB Current Club Current City Meet ID Besttime FP % R1

1 4982 11/28/2007 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS KRASJATENG2022 2:52.08 528 89.21

2 5808 1/13/2006 GELORA TIRTA SWIMMING CLUB JEPARA KAB JEPARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:52.92 520 88.78

3 7034 5/10/2010 MUTIARA SWIMMING CLUB UNGARAN KAB SEMARANG FAI2022 2:54.69 504 87.88

4 4961 9/21/2006 BINA TARUNA SWIMMING CLUB PURWOKERTO KAB BANYUMAS BUPATIBREBES2022 2:56.85 486 86.80

5 8854 10/20/2007 MARLIN SWIMMING CLUB TEGAL KOTA TEGAL FAI2022 2:57.95 477 86.27

6 8561 11/27/2006 ELITE SWIMMING CLUB SURAKARTA KOTA SEMARANG WALKOTYOGYA2022 2:58.60 472 85.95

7 7259 1/16/2009 PERKUMPULAN RENANG SRAGEN ASRI KAB SRAGEN KRASJATENG2022 2:58.91 470 85.80

8 4918 6/4/1992 TIRTA SERAYU BANJARNEGARA KAB BANJARNEGARA KRAPPROVJEPARA2022 2:59.88 462 85.34

NANDHITA ZALIA FITRI

INTAN IORWENA ALBANI

NABILAH YUMNA FERIANTO

MARGARETA KRETAPRADANI

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

CINTIA IRAWATI PRASTITI

ELISABETH PUAN AYU KINANTHI

ZIZA OZORA RAHMANDA

DWI ARJUNO SAPUTRO

M ARYA SATYA

SAMUEL REVAN HARSONO

GLENNZO MORITZ MIDAS SUHARLIM

FEBRILLIANT NOORSENA

(E08) 200 M BREASTSTROKE WOMEN, LCM

(E07) 200 M BREASTSTROKE MEN, LCM

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

JEREMY RAFAEL SANTOSO

GERALDO BRILLIANT HANINDITYO

CAHYA ERINJAYA

NANDHITA ZALIA FITRI

MARGARETA KRETAPRADANI

MARIA CATHLEEN LIEM

HANNA CHRISTINA PURNANINDA

BERLIAN AZZAHRA MAURANAJA

FATYA AMALIA ALDINTA

JATENG RECORD

Athlete Name

CINTIA IRAWATI PRASTITI

ELISABETH PUAN AYU KINANTHI


